Velka cena Brna 2013 (8.kolo CP) - 16.-17.11.2013 Brno

trenér:
prijmeni
Cibulka

Kaspar

Tomecek

Kadlecova

Petr Adamec
jméno
Jakub

Michal

Michal

Katerina

rocnik

96

95

95

95

disciplina
50 M
502
50 Vvz
1002
100 PZ
50P
100 P
50 M
502
50VvzZ
100 M
100Z
100 Vz
50 M
50 Vz
100 M
100 Vz

Cas
:26,23
:28,67
:24,77

1:00,79
1:00,79
:32,72
1:11,39
126,23
:28,19
:25,26
:58,84
1:02,20
:55,21
:30,88
:27,73
1:12,15
1:01,55

umisténi
17.
15.
28.
17.
21.
43.
42.
17.
12.
36.
22.
24,
30.
27.
19.
31.
27.



